
June 2020 External Meetings 
 

 

 

 Mon, Jun 1  

 
 

  
Speak at Out Leadership - Proudly Resilient  

 
  

 Call w/ Secretary of State Alex Padilla  

 

  

 
Interview w/ KPCC 

 

  

 Tue, Jun 2  

 

  

 

Film Garfield High School Graduation Keynote 

Speech 

 

 

 Wed, Jun 3  

 
  

 Interview w/ Telemundo 48 / KSTS | Bay Area 

 
  

 Statewide Spanish Language Tele Town Hall  

 
  

 Interview w/ LA Daily News 

 

  

 
Interview w/ Telemundo San Diego 

 

  

 Thu, Jun 4  

 
  

 NAIC Member Call 

 

 
 

 

Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Brian 

Jones/Assemblymember Randy Voepel 

 

 

 Fri, Jun 5  

 

  

 

Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Lena Gonzalez & Long 

Beach Mayor Robert Garcia 

 

 



 Mon, Jun 8  

 
  

 Media Conference Call re AB 2167 (Daly) 

 

  

 

Call w/ Senator Susan Rubio and Senator Mike 

McGuire 

 

 

 Tue, Jun 9  

 

  

 
Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Mike McGuire  

 

 

 Wed, Jun 10  

 

  

 

Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Anthony Portantino  

 

 

 Fri, Jun 12  

 
  

 Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Kevin Kiley  

 

  

 
Tele Town Hall w/ Congressman Jimmy Gomez 

 

 

 Mon, Jun 15  

 

 
 

 

Speak at Sacramento Metro Chamber's 

Sacramento Business and Economic Task Force 

 

  

 Wed, Jun 17  

 

  

 Call w/ Senate Appropriations Committee Chair 

Anthony Portantino 

 

  

 
Speak at Los Angeles Business Council  

 

 



 Thu, Jun 18  

 

  

 Speak at California Forestry Association Board's 

June Meeting 

 

  

 NAIC Climate Risk and Resilience Working Group 

Call 

 

  

 
Tele Town Hall w/ Senator Bill Dodd 

 

 

 Fri, Jun 19  

 

  

 NAIC Consumer Liaison Committee Call 

Podcast with Senator Richard Pan  

 

  

 
Tele Town Hall w/ Assemblymember Mike Gipson 

 

 

 Mon, Jun 22  

 

  

 Call w/ Nebraska Insurance Director 

Call w/ Washington State Insurance Commissioner 

 

  

 

Speak at California Legislative LGBTQ Caucus 2020 

Pride Virtual Honoree Celebration  

 

 

 Tue, Jun 23  

 

  

 
Call w/ Connecticut Insurance Commissioner  

Speak at California Complete Count - Census 2020 
Pride Week Instagram Live Event 

 
  

 Call w/ Louisiana Insurance Commissioner  

 

  

 
Call w/ Hawaii Insurance Commissioner 
 

 

 

 

 



 Wed, Jun 24  

 

  

 2nd Quarterly Diversity Task Force Teleconference 

Meeting  

 

  

 Call w/ New York Insurance Superintendent and 

Executive Deputy Superintendent  

 

  

 Tele Town Hall for Senior Fraud Prevention with 

AARP California State Director Nancy McPherson 

 

 
  Call w/ Iowa Insurance Commissioner  

Call w/ Senate President Pro Tem Toni Atkins 

 

 Thu, Jun 25  

 

  

 

NAIC Member Call  

 

 

 Fri, Jun 26  

 

  

 
Speak at Los Angeles Chamber of Commerce 
Call w/ Senator Maria Elena Durazo 
 

  

 Mon, Jun 29  

 
  

 
Interview w/Telemundo San Diego  

 
  

 Interview w/ The California Endowment  

 

  

 
Speak at California Pan-Ethnic Health Network  

 

 

 Tue, Jun 30  

 

  

 Speak at Sacramento Bee’s Facebook Live hosted 

by Sacramento Metro Chamber  

 

  

 
 

 

 


